Build-in waterproof
junction box
Antiglare accessory
lack
for
B or White
GONZO 40
Spike
for GONZO 40
GONZO 40
LIGHTSOURCE BY
Ordering Code Example:
GONZO 40 - 30N3030 - 30 - BL - 24
90º
30º30º
Antiglare accessory
lack for GB or White ONZO 40

Number of LEDs: 12
Power Consumption: 40 Watt
Luminaire colour: Black and white
L=
P
：
：
2
* Also available in 20 and 45 upon request.º º
GONZO 40W
(GONZO 40)
24VDC
PWM Dimmable
(24)
3000K - 3030lm(30N3030) Black(BL)
4000K - 3220lm(40N3220) White(WH)
9º(09)
30º(30)
1
6

2
6
6
ELECTRON SA, PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SYSTEMS
7 klm National Road Athens - Lamia, 68 Antiohias Str, N. Philadelphia, 143 41 Athens, Greece, Tel. +30 210 2584240, Fax. +30 210 2584245, info@electron.gr, www.electron.gr
Dimming Option
Beam
Angle* ColourModel
LIGHTSOURCE BY
*Also available in 20 and 45 upon request.º º
GONZO 25W
(GONZO 25)
24VDC
PWM Dimmable
(24)
3000K - 2000lm(30N2000) Black(BL)
4000K - 2115lm(40N2115) White(WH)
9º(09)
30º(30)
Ordering Code Example:
GONZO 25 - 30N2000 - 30 - BL - 24

6
6
ELECTRON SA, PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SYSTEMS
7 klm National Road Athens - Lamia, 68 Antiohias Str, N. Philadelphia, 143 41 Athens, Greece, Tel. +30 210 2584240, Fax. +30 210 2584245, info@electron.gr, www.electron.gr
Build-in waterproof
junction box
Antiglare accessory
lack
for
B or White
GONZO 15
Spike
for GONZO 15
LIGHTSOURCE BY
Ordering Code Example:
GONZO 15 - 30N1050 - 30 - BL - 24
90º
30º30º
Antiglare accessory
lack for GB or White ONZO 15
Spike for GONZO 15
Dimming Option
Beam
Angle* ColourModel
Luminaire
Lumen
Colour
Temperature -
*Also available in 20 and 45 upon request15 .º, º º
GONZO 15W
(GONZO 15)
24VDC
PWM Dimmable
(24)
3000K - 1050lm(30N1050) Black(BL)
4000K - 1110lm(40N1110) White(WH)
9º(09)
30º(30)
9
0

P
3
15
：
：
2
79
2
6
6
ELECTRON SA, PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SYSTEMS
7 klm National Road Athens - Lamia, 68 Antiohias Str, N. Philadelphia, 143 41 Athens, Greece, Tel. +30 210 2584240, Fax. +30 210 2584245, info@electron.gr, www.electron.gr
GONZO 7
LIGHTSOURCE BY
Ordering Code Example:
GONZO 7 - 30N0324 - 30 - BL - 24
90º
30º30º
Antiglare accessory
lack for GB or White ONZO 7
Spike for GONZO 7
Dimming Option
Beam
Angle ColourModel
GONZO 7.2W
(GONZO 7)
24VDC
PWM Dimmable
(24)
3000K - 324lm(30N0324) Black(BL)
4000K - 343lm(40N0343) White(WH)
15º(15)
30º(30)
Build-in waterproof
junction box